
Extreme Networks    Order from Manufacturer & Partners 

Contract #  4600048764   Vendor #  1000140011 

Products Offered: Data Communications   

Contract Website: www.extremenetworks.com 

Manufacturer Contacts:    
Mike Swierk / 603-952-5221 / mswierk@extremenetworks.com 

Shea Campen / +1-919-536-6791 / scampen@extremenetworks.com 

Ryan Kimbrough / +1-919-447-7440 /   rkimbrough@extremenetworks.com 

Kanishka Ramyar / +1-408-964-9126 / kramyar@extremenetworks.com  

James S Clark / +1-603-952-5001 / jamesclark@extremenetworks.com  
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 
Howard Technologies Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com 601-399-5831 
IK Electric Mike Seitz mseitz@IKELECTRIC.com 501-376-2081 

 

Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number AR3230 
• State Contract number   4600048764 
• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 
• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 
• Orders shall be made out to the Reseller. 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.   
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